
PLACING TABLE

FINAL

Nairobi (KEN) 
18-22 August 2021 

PLACE COUNTRY

Gold Silver Bronze
Fourth Fifth Sixth Seventh EighthPOINTS

8 1 7 1 2 1 21 KENYAKEN128

3 7 2 4 1 12 ETHIOPIAETH111

3 6 2 2 1 4 13 JAMAICAJAM100

3 2 4 1 3 3 1 24 SOUTH AFRICARSA92

2 4 2 3 2 1 25 FRANCEFRA83

4 3 4 36 NIGERIANGR73

2 3 3 1 4 2 17 POLANDPOL68

4 1 2 2 28 FINLANDFIN59

1 1 2 2 5 1 39 ITALYITA51

2 1 1 4 1 510 CZECH REPUBLICCZE50

1 2 2 2 311 SPAINESP46

2 1 3 1 1 1 112 INDIAIND45

2 1 2 1 313 GREECEGRE43

1 1 3 114 BELARUSBLR36

1 1 1 2 1 215 UKRAINEUKR33

3 116 BOTSWANABOT31

1 2 1 2 2 1UGANDAUGA31

1 318 NAMIBIANAM29

1 1 2 2 1 119 ERITREAERI28

2 220 SWITZERLANDSUI26

1 1 1 3 2TURKEYTUR26

1 2 1 122 CUBACUB25

323 SWEDENSWE24

2 1 324 CANADACAN21

2 2 1HUNGARYHUN21

2 126 ESTONIAEST19

1 2 127 COLOMBIACOL18

2 1 128 ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRANIRI17

1 1 1 129 BELGIUMBEL15

1 1MEXICOMEX15

1 1 1SERBIASRB15

1 1 132 CYPRUSCYP13

1 133 LITHUANIALTU11

1 134 ISRAELISR10

1 1 1SLOVENIASLO10

1 136 AUSTRIAAUT9

1 1 1BRAZILBRA9

1 1LATVIALAT9

1 239 CROATIACRO8

4ROMANIAROU8

141 ALGERIAALG7

1 1BAHAMASBAH7

1 1 1MOROCCOMAR7

1 144 BURUNDIBDI5

1 1DENMARKDEN5

1ICELANDISL5

1OMANOMA5

1QATARQAT5

149 ECUADORECU4

1ZAMBIAZAM4

151 ARGENTINAARG3
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PLACE COUNTRY

Gold Silver Bronze
Fourth Fifth Sixth Seventh EighthPOINTS

151 ARMENIAARM3

1SLOVAK REPUBLICSVK3

154 COTE D'IVOIRECIV2

1GRENADAGRN2

1HONG KONG, CHINAHKG2

1KOSOVOKOS2

1MALTAMLT2

1PORTUGALPOR2

1SRI LANKASRI2

161 GUATEMALAGUA1

1SENEGALSEN1

1SOUTH SUDANSSD1
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